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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: 1212857: Montrose Harbor Bridges and Underpass Improvement  

SPECIFICATION NO:  1212867                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  July 12, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Stacy Stewart    Email: stacy.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

                                                                                                                                                                                         
 

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Stacy Stewart DPS Stacy.Stewawrt@cityofchicago.org 312-744-2681 

Tanera Adams CDOT Tanera.Adams@cityofchicago.org 312-742-2590 

Jim Kowalewski F.H. Paschen jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 312-288-5926 

Tom Alton Lorig Construction Company talton@lorigconstruction.com 847-561-0369 

Cade Yonkman 
 Superior Construction cyonkman@superiorconstruction.com 219.787.0850 
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